H-95
PR
ES
SU
RE
 TR
AN
SD

Pressure Datum
 G - Gauge A - Absolute V - Compound2
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 3510 X XXXX X XX X X 00
Optional Restrictor
 R - �Restrictor
 0 - No Restrictor
Electrical Connection
 B - �Industrial DIN 9.4 mm
 E - M12 × 1
 G - DIN 43650A
 F - Cable (PVC-3 Conductor, 24 AWG, 1 Meter)
 9 - Packard Metri-Pack
Pressure Port
 08 - 1/8-27 NPT External
 02 - 1/4-18 NPT External
 01 - G 1/4 A External
 05 - G 1/4 A External Soft Seal
 1G - 7/16-20 UNF External
 0A - R 1/4
Notes:
1.	 Compound only.
2.	 Compound versions extend the pressure range on the low end to −15 psig or −1 barG respectively. Compound versions measure
Gauge pressure only.